
SCHEDULE - RED WOLVES
fall 2025 / MON/WED TIER 5 (D)

Sep. 26, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 21, 25 6 RED WOLVES 1 VILLAINS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Aug 25, 25 2 RED WOLVES 2 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Mon, Sep 08, 25 6 PK PIRATES 5 RED WOLVES 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 15, 25 5 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS EYM

3 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 22, 25 0 TAXI SQUAD 5 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 29, 25 - RED WOLVES - GOONSQUAD 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Oct 02, 25 - RED WOLVES - VIPERZ 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Oct 06, 25 - MALVERN
REAPERS

- RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 15, 25 - RED WOLVES - BROADLANDS
VIKINGS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 22, 25 - VILLAINS - RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


